UFLD
UTILITY FLOOD
Solid State LED
FLOODLIGHT
Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty, die cast aluminum

DRILLING PATTERNS
page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: UFLD-C40-D-U-66-S-AP-4N7
Product Family Light Engine 1 Driver 2 Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
UFLD=�Utility LED
Floodlight
C25=10,400 Nominal Lumens
C40=15,500 Nominal Lumens
C55=20,000 Nominal Lumens
C70=24,000 Nominal Lumens
E=Non-Dimming
D=Dimming (0-10V) 3
U=�120-277V
8=480V 4
9=347V 4
66=NEMA 6Hx6V Wide
33=NEMA 3Hx3V Spot 5
C=�Slipfitter, 2-3/8"-3" O.D.
(Cord through housing)
S=�Slipfitter, 2-3/8"-3" O.D.
(Leads through slipfitter)
T=Trunnion
Y=Yoke
AP=Grey (Standard)
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 11
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 6
7050=70 CRI / 5000K 6
7060=70 CRI / 5700K 6
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 7
10K=10kV/10kA UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 8
D10=<10% Dimming 7
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 9, 10
MSP/DIM-L30=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 9, 10
MSP-L12=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 9, 10
MSP-L30=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 9, 10
CXXXX=Cord Type 16
FADC=Field Adjustable Dimming Controller 17
FA63=3" O.D. Surface Mount Bracket 12
OA1223=10kV/10kA UL 1449 Surge Protective Device Replacement
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=NEMA Photocontrol - 120V
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
RAB-XX=Right Angle Pipe Bracket for Slipfitter
SAB-XX=Steel Angle Bracket for Trunnion
TYS-XX=Slipfitter Adapter for 2-3/8", 3" or 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 13
TS2/UFLD-XX=Top and Side Visors 14
VS/UFLD=Vandal Shield 14
WG/UFLD=Wire Guard 14
ISHH-01=Integrated Sensor Programming Remote
LLPC=Long-life Photocontrol 15
LLPC-FO=Long-life Photocontrol (Fail-Off)
NOTES:
1. Standard 4000K CCT and minimum 70 CRI. Consult IES file for actual lumen output.
2. Consult factory for driver surge protection values.
3. Must specify 4N7 option.
4. �Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase
High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corner Grounded Delta systems)
5. Only available with C25 adn C40 light engines.
6. Extended lead times apply. Use dedicated IES files for 3000K, 5000K, and 5700K when performing layouts. These files are published on the UFLD luminaire product page on the website.
7. Must order with dimming driver.
8. Not available with 3H x 3V spot distribution.
9. 0-10V dimming driver required. Integrated sensor option only available in slipfitter mounting.
10. Not available with Photocontrol.
11. Replace XX with color designation. Additional brackets and adaptors available on the poles product page on the website.
12. Not available with tenon mount.